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’ . REGISTRATION, SU.RIPTION AND STATISTICAL SERVIC‘ APPENDIX A

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE 7—/8-F0

‘ SOCIAL SECURITY P

FULL NAME AP £ )/ ex NUMBER '
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

aooress_ [

CITY GAn~~ Rap.'yus STATE M 9N ZIP CODE f 9so¥
DATE OF EIR’I‘H ? 9/56; (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE z AL (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION NATIONALITY LS
OCCUPATION L-manr  Eamplo ..
EDUCATION
WEIGHT Agpe (30 i HEIGAT Are ¢ ACE C A
COLOR OF HAIR Darid fAow COLOR OF EYES Bows ~

!‘i OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS Yo

MARRIED OR SINGLZE MARL ¢ d CHILDREN

Number, ages, and names, 1L possible)
NAME OF SPOUSE

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CcITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGYED
Sa3v Crawd £aplds m S m 7~ 9o =86

SPECIAL RECOGNITICN

SLﬁEWI‘% DENIZD REGISTRATION FOR FOLLCOCWING REASONS:
SuspecTed ex'td  ABuse

AUG 2 3 1990
JOSEPH L ANGLIM

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CCNJECTURE OR SPECULATION):
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March 19, 199N

Mr. Richard F. Miller
Scout Executive
West Michigan Shores Council, No. 266

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: PHILLIP F. MILLER

Dear Dick:

A recent check of our Ineligible Volunteer File against the National Eagle
Scout Association indicated that the above named individual is presently a
mempber of NESA.

This individual is Tisted on our Ineligible Volunteer File and will not be
permitted to r2gicizr with the Boy Scouts of America. We wanted you *o be
aware of this, so that the individual cannot participate in any activities
with the council, simply because he is a member of NESA. He should not
participate in any leadership capacity or assume any responstbility in the
Scouts of America. He could participate as a parent if he has a son or
daughter involved.

We wanted to make you aware of this, so you would not involve him. Let us
know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,
o ROL
Paul Ernst, Director \99\
Registration and Statistical Service Wl 13
' »

cc: Peter M. Barbernitz, £ast Central Region,

Boy
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Augnst 24, 1990

Mr. Richard F. Miller
Scout Executive
West Michigan Shores Council, No. 266

PERSOMAL AND COWFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: PHILLIP F. MILLER

Dear Dick:

Thank you for the detailed informatliom sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible Volunteer File.

Sincerely,

Paul. Erast, Director
Registratinn Servicae

eko Ul U RILE
ALIG - 5 1980

cc: East Central Region }-u(?; 24 1
FRIN OYRILFY
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West @/lichigan Shores @ouncll
BOY SCOUTS of AMERIA

Councii President
Dawd G. Roberts

Council Commussioner
Wiliam F Rocker, D 0.S.

Vice Presidents

Hon. Hugh W. Brenneman
Richarg M. DeVos, Jr
Francis C. Hanson
James F Hurley

Charles F Kramsvoget
Hon Bemamin M Logan
Hugn H Makens

James A, Oswatd

Angra T Robinson
Bruce F Robinson
James L. Romaker

John P. Sickelsteet

Counctl Treasurer
Josepn A Stojak

Assistant Councit
Commissioners
Benamin Q. Quniap
James E. Thomas

Past Presidents
Thomas M Boven
¥incent S Callagnar
Chanes 8 Magenns
Wiiliam D Bucnanan

Secretary,
Scout Executive
Yicnarg F Miller

July 18, 1990

National Council

Boy Scouts of America
Paul Ernst
Registration Dept.
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
PO Box 152079

Irving, TX 75015-2079

Dear Paul:

Reference: PHILLIP F. MILLER

The attached papers cover our processing and handling

of a recent suspected and by investigaticn by Detective
Gary Roeloff, of the Grand Rapids Police Dept., found
guilty as reported by one 15 year old Scout, who refuses
to take the case further and testify. Twenty-four (24)
hrs. after the Sczut was intargviewed Phil
Miller sent a letter of resignation to the head of his
troop's sponsoring organization and copied our EE Carol
Vink. .

After confersnce by phone with you, we hand deliverad
the enclosed lettar to Phil Miller and as of July 18,
1990, I received word he was planning tc stay involved
on campouts and therafors mailed the attached letter
ko JAMES LUNG scacing cus pesiticn against Mr. Miller's

agai:
involvement.

My opinicn of this entire set of circumstances is that
phillip F. Miller of 1034 3rd St., Grand Rapids, MI 49504
be placed on our confidential file.
e 100
Sincerely,

oA 8l

Richard F. Miller

Scout Executive
RFM:vb
Enclosure
Kv/'w"*"'] [_ e
Srara Soo s MIch, ZFE08 CERore ftiinll20T s nin DallE T
(767
2
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FHILLIF F.MILLER
]
| GRAND RALIDS, MI. 43804 é?féyéap

DEAR FPHILLIF:

\ . . s . . . .
This correspondence is official documentzation of reczipt of vour letter of
s

resignation as Scoutmaster of treoop 227, Boy Toout

"ludy" of the John
ice via a copy Lo
igration is

istration files of

ease bhe ajll: d that your resignati
1 b Neighbovrbood Assoc . has f

Caral VMink, and by this l=tter I am advising that your re

acrepted and that your name has besn reacved from the reg

the Baoy Scouts of Amevrica, and that youw are vo longer Lo have any

affiliation with the grograms of the West mich., Shores council, Boy Zcouts

Of America.

l‘ - i -

|
L]

=

0i

Nk ovou for your gast support and intersst in owr oroarams.

)-a]“v-l

/J@%M&oﬁ/’

Richard F. Miller
Toodt Executive
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£147 - LER
GRAND RACIDS, MI.42504
DEAR FHILLIF: 2575/@%9

-k

Thisg correspondence is o

icial documentaticn of » it of vour letier of
resignation as Scoutmas ) o

2 zcel
gr of troop 227, oy Scouts of America

Flease be advised that your regignation, as submitted to "Iudy” of the Jobn
€all Fark Neighborteod Assoc.has been reczived by this office via a copy e
Caral VYink, and by this letter I am advising that your resignation is
accepted and that your name has been removed from the registration filss of
the Boy Scouts of America, and that you are no longer to have any
affiliation with ths programs of the West mich. Shores council, Eoy Scouts
0f America.

Thank you for your gzst support and intsesst in cur Eroedramns .

Rickard F. MillerC

oot Executive
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Tichard F. Miller
roout Erscutive

sl RF2e o —
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WATS CALL FORY II

CALL BACX REQUESTED

COUNCIL # <o) ly b PHONE NO:

On-Line Batch

CALLER: M /YLLK,ZMJ POSITION:

TYPE QF PROBLZEM

REGISTRATION VETERANS

DEBIT CREDI?

. PROGRAM CODE
& UNIT # RENEWAL DATE TRANSMITTAL # ID # FILM #

Soaalr 0/Jo%
V6227 = 0lLY 7244 £ 95,
Fri 1P *MALE@:\

SO 227
jyc’&’ - N =
— 1 % ~—

| SOLUTION: ; /Zﬂ — Aélé/
///,/’z]’),(’ A‘;/;’m &w L
antzs'
Ly

—— g

1/10/8%9-eko=367r TIME

CONF007085



MEMDER DELETED FROM DATARAREE 8
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